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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 19 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
29.11.2015 - 11:09 Results
AOC SC Open 1:10.69 ZHIHAREVA Mariya RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC SC - 12 1:26.26 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC SC 13 - 14 1:18.73 JAAMUL Kristina Maria EST Tartu 1.12.2013
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.61 462
Meet record!

50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.61 42.31

2. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.29 352
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:28.29 46.57

3. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:30.22 330
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:30.22 47.53

4. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.84 313
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:31.84 48.67

5. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.37 307
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:32.37 47.84

6. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:33.21 299
50m: 42.93 42.93 100m: 1:33.21 50.28

7. VAIN Jenny 04 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:33.96 292
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:33.96 50.00

8. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.09 291
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:34.09 49.25

9. MARGNA Martine 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:34.13 290
50m: 45.03 45.03 100m: 1:34.13 49.10

10. KARPENKO Tatyana 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:34.60 286
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:34.60 49.92

11. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:35.22 280
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:35.22 50.04

12. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:35.45 278
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:35.45 51.86

13. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:35.58 277
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:35.58 49.26

14. BOJKO Valeriya 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:36.21 272
50m: 45.03 45.03 100m: 1:36.21 51.18

15. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:40.09 241
50m: 46.35 46.35 100m: 1:40.09 53.74

16. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.46 239
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:40.46 53.27

17. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:47.22 196
50m: 51.89 51.89 100m: 1:47.22 55.33

18. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.63 194
50m: 50.32 50.32 100m: 1:47.63 57.31
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 19, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SOOMETS Saskia 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:47.63 194
50m: 51.80 51.80 100m: 1:47.63 55.83

20. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:47.76 193
50m: 50.14 50.14 100m: 1:47.76 57.62

21. SAHKU Lisanne Maris 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:48.20 191
50m: 51.68 51.68 100m: 1:48.20 56.52

22. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:48.97 187
50m: 51.79 51.79 100m: 1:48.97 57.18

23. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.64 183
50m: 50.67 50.67 100m: 1:49.64 58.97

24. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:53.59 165
50m: 52.05 52.05 100m: 1:53.59 1:01.54

25. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.09 151
50m: 56.18 56.18 100m: 1:57.09 1:00.91

DSQ VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.34 567
Meet record!

50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:15.34 40.17

2. SABLOVSKAJA Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.80 535
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:16.80 40.14

3. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:20.35 467
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:20.35 42.77

4. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.05 455
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:21.05 42.52

5. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:22.01 439
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:22.01 43.67

6. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:27.43 362
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:27.43 46.36

7. STOTEN Alisa 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.51 338
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:29.51 47.75

8. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu SK 1:30.07 331
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:30.07 47.58

9. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.55 316
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:31.55 47.84

10. MICHAELS Helena Maria 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:44.05 215
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:44.05 55.52
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 19, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. VEDEHHOVA Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:13.46 611
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.46 38.44

2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.34 567
Meet record!

50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:15.34 40.17

3. GRITSKEVITCH Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.54 540
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:16.54 40.43

4. ORLOVA Anastasiya 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:16.77 535
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:16.77 40.53

5. SABLOVSKAJA Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.80 535
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:16.80 40.14

6. HARISOVA Elizaveta 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:17.15 528
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:17.15 40.82

7. HALLIK Anette 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.59 519
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:17.59 41.05

8. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:20.35 467
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:20.35 42.77

9. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.61 462
Meet record!

50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.61 42.31

10. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.05 455
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:21.05 42.52

11. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:22.01 439
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:22.01 43.67

12. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:27.43 362
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:27.43 46.36

13. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.29 352
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:28.29 46.57

14. STOTEN Alisa 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.51 338
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:29.51 47.75

15. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu SK 1:30.07 331
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:30.07 47.58

16. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:30.22 330
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:30.22 47.53

17. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.55 316
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:31.55 47.84

18. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.84 313
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:31.84 48.67

19. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.37 307
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:32.37 47.84

20. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:33.21 299
50m: 42.93 42.93 100m: 1:33.21 50.28

21. SAADI Kerttu 00 Spordiklubi Shark 1:33.92 292
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:33.92 52.31
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 19, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. VAIN Jenny 04 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:33.96 292
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:33.96 50.00

23. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.09 291
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:34.09 49.25

24. MARGNA Martine 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:34.13 290
50m: 45.03 45.03 100m: 1:34.13 49.10

25. KARPENKO Tatyana 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:34.60 286
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:34.60 49.92

26. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:35.22 280
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:35.22 50.04

27. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:35.45 278
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:35.45 51.86

28. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:35.58 277
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:35.58 49.26

29. BOJKO Valeriya 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:36.21 272
50m: 45.03 45.03 100m: 1:36.21 51.18

30. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:40.09 241
50m: 46.35 46.35 100m: 1:40.09 53.74

31. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.46 239
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:40.46 53.27

32. MICHAELS Helena Maria 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:44.05 215
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:44.05 55.52

33. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:47.22 196
50m: 51.89 51.89 100m: 1:47.22 55.33

34. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.63 194
50m: 50.32 50.32 100m: 1:47.63 57.31

SOOMETS Saskia 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:47.63 194
50m: 51.80 51.80 100m: 1:47.63 55.83

36. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:47.76 193
50m: 50.14 50.14 100m: 1:47.76 57.62

37. SAHKU Lisanne Maris 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:48.20 191
50m: 51.68 51.68 100m: 1:48.20 56.52

38. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:48.97 187
50m: 51.79 51.79 100m: 1:48.97 57.18

39. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.64 183
50m: 50.67 50.67 100m: 1:49.64 58.97

40. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:53.59 165
50m: 52.05 52.05 100m: 1:53.59 1:01.54

41. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.09 151
50m: 56.18 56.18 100m: 1:57.09 1:00.91

DSQ VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


